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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID
Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID
Good Intent (feat. Paige Beller)
Two Ships

Tomorrow Away

All Over Now

All Night

Room Full of Cowards
Me Time - INo UR
Drink and a Prayer

The Other Side

Lost and Found

End of the Night

Horses

MEXICAN BUS

Time Machine - clean
This Old Town

Down

Orange Glow
Sometimes You Can't
Maybe Delusion

Stay

Days Of Wine And Roses
For The Rest of My Life
YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite
Another Realm

my morning light

Beat of My Heart

Have Heart

There's a War

Games People Play
Dopamine

All Even

Time
0:27
0:11
3:53
3:10
5:00
2:53
5:05
3:25
3:22
4:48
3:55
4:41

3:22

2:35
3:41
4:38
2:34
4:05
5:32
3:30
3:53
4:20
3:23
0:17
3:54
2:56
2:16
3:55
5:32
3:34
4:34

5:40

Album

Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative
Album

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Shadows

The New Old-Fashioned

Rok

Across the Vast & Deep

Vol 2

Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3
Paper Trail

In Other Words

Communion - EP

Vol 2

Further In and Farther Out

Smalltown, Midwest, USA

Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3
Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3
Beginning To Unfold

Life on The Limb

Paper Trail

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Shadows

YTAA IDs

Another Realm/Take the Helm (Version)
Vol 1

Communion - EP

Rustbelt Renaissance

Airport Sounds

Communion - EP

Dopamine

Beginning To Unfold

YTAA WUDR 11-19-19 David Payne, Amber Hargett, Tim Pritchard

39 songs, 2.2 hours, 469.5 MB

Artist
Art Jipson
WUDR

Overthought Musik

Page 1 of 2

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway

Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)

The New Old-Fashioned

Rok

The Boxcar Suite

Me Time

The New Old-Fashioned (feat. Paige Beller)

Amber Hargett

The Typical Johnsons
Cricketbows

Me Time

Team Void

The Boxcar Suite

The New Old-Fashioned
The Repeating Arms
David Payne

Neo American Pioneers
The Boxcar Suite

Amber Hargett

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway

Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)

Tim Pritchard

The Boxcar Suite

Me Time
Cricketbows

The Typical Johnsons
Age Nowhere
Cricketbows

Age Nowhere

Neo American Pioneers



.iu

34

35

36

37

38

39

YTAA WUDR 11-19-19 David Payne, Amber Hargett, Tim Pritchard

Name

Annie

No Cause For Concern

Let You Know

Strange Hands

Won't Get Away (feat. Andy Smith)

Pauline

Time
3:08
3:39
3:14
4:40
3:18

317

Album

Defacing The Moon

Beginning To Unfold

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Love Like You're Lonely

Album

Defacing The Moon

Page 2 of 2

Artist

The Paint Splats And Mike Bankhead

Neo American Pioneers

Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
Scary Hotel

Overthought Musik

The Paint Splats And Mike Bankhead



