

## YTAA WUDR 11-19-19 David Payne, Amber Hargett, Tim Pritchard 39 songs, 2.2 hours, 469.5 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27		Art Jipson
2	Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:11	Your Tuesday Afternoon Alternative	WUDR
3	Good Intent (feat. Paige Beller)	3:53	Album	Overthought Musik
4	Two Ships	3:10	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
5	Tomorrow Away	5:00	Shadows	Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)
6	All Over Now	2:53	The New Old-Fashioned	The New Old-Fashioned
7	All Night	5:05	Rok	Rok
8	Room Full of Cowards	3:25	Across the Vast & Deep	The Boxcar Suite
9	Me Time - I No U R	3:22	Vol 2	Me Time
10	Drink and a Prayer	4:48	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	The New Old-Fashioned (feat. Paige Beller)
11	The Other Side	3:55	Paper Trail	Amber Hargett
12	Lost and Found	4:41	In Other Words	The Typical Johnsons
13	End of the Night	3:22	Communion - EP	Cricketbows
14	Horses	1:14	Vol 2	Me Time
15	MEXICAN BUS	2:35		Team Void
16	Time Machine - clean	3:41	Further In and Farther Out	The Boxcar Suite
17	This Old Town	4:38	Smalltown, Midwest, USA	The New Old-Fashioned
18	Down	2:34	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	The Repeating Arms
19	Orange Glow	4:05	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	David Payne
20	Sometimes You Can't	5:32	Beginning To Unfold	Neo American Pioneers
21	Maybe Delusion	3:30	Life on The Limb	The Boxcar Suite
22	Stay	3:53	Paper Trail	Amber Hargett
23	Days Of Wine And Roses	4:20	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
24	For The Rest of My Life	3:23	Shadows	Ghost Town Silence (The Rebel Set)
25	YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite	0:17	YTAA IDs	Tim Pritchard
26	Another Realm	3:54	Another Realm/Take the Helm (Version)	The Boxcar Suite
27	my morning light	2:56	Vol 1	Me Time
28	Beat of My Heart	2:16	Communion - EP	Cricketbows
29	Have Heart	3:55	Rustbelt Renaissance	The Typical Johnsons
30	There's a War	5:32	Airport Sounds	Age Nowhere
31	Games People Play	3:34	Communion - EP	Cricketbows
32	Dopamine	4:34	Dopamine	Age Nowhere
33	All Even	5:40	Beginning To Unfold	Neo American Pioneers



Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Annie	3:08 Defacing The Moon	The Paint Splats And Mike Bankhead
35 No Cause For Concern	3:39 Beginning To Unfold	Neo American Pioneers
36 Let You Know	3:14 Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway	Charlie Jackson And The Heartland Railway
37 Strange Hands	4:40 Love Like You're Lonely	Scary Hotel
38 Won't Get Away (feat. Andy Smith)	3:18 Album	Overthought Musik
39 Pauline	3:17 Defacing The Moon	The Paint Splats And Mike Bankhead